DATE 09-Sop-18

T0: City Counci /
FROM: Anthany Francisca, Director of Financa ¥ ’WM)

REVIEWED BY: Clint Marcar, Chief Accountant
PREFARED BY- Debbie Whilaker. Municipal Accountant p'/
SUBJECT. Braakdown of Interest Eamings by Fung
MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED INTEREST MONTHLY INTEREST MONTH-END MONTHLY BUDGETED INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS % % OF BALANCE % QF INTEREST EARNINGS YTO % YTD %
EARNINGS August INCREASE  PORTFOLIO Augqust PORTFOLIO  EARNINGS Y7D INCREASE PORTFOLIO
EUND EYE20 2019 (DECREASE) HOLDINGS 2012 HOLDINGS ~ EYE20-YTD EYE20 {QECREASE)  HOLDINGS
GENERAL FUND $14875 $7.447 -43.84% 200% 51,624,322 0E6% 528,750 $19,738 46 -33.85% 307%
NET REVENUE STABILIZATION 31,250 56,201 206 04% 167% 53,808,926 1.55% $2,500 3$12,506.65 400.27% 1.84%
PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX FUND $12,500 £§14825 18.68% 159% $6,789,322 3.98% $25,000 §14,067.24 42.73% 218%
HOUSING N/A $0 104.00% 0.00% £3,376,542 137% NIA $0.00 100.00% 0.00%
SPECIAL GRANTS FUND NIA $38 100.00% 0.01% $1,880,379 080% NiA 37616 100.00% 001%
ROOM TAX FUND §220 $348 58.20% 0 08% 5213,798 009% 5440 $786 83 70.83% 0.12%
SEIZURES $42 5642 1440.46% 0.17% $429297 0.17% 583 $1,29333 1452 00% 0.20%
CLEET FUND NrA $10 100 00% Q00% $6,383 0.00% NIA 51985 100.00% 0.00%
TRANSIT & PARKING FUND s0 $7.426 000% 2.00% £4,559.653 185% $Q £7,436 02 000% 115%
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES FUND NiA 32 100.00% 0 00% $1.132 000% NIA si0e2 100 00%: 0.00%
WESTWOOD FUND £825 5930 48 82% 025% $1,353876 0.55% £1,250 $1.677.11 4 17% 026%
WATER FUND $10,000 $74.489 844 B8% 20.02% $46,597 348 18 93% $20,000 $111,83309 560.17% 20.48%
WASTEWATER FUND $4,167 $12.4898 221 98% 363% $8.373,508 A40% $8333 $29,731.89 258 78% 482%
SEWER MAINTENANCE FUND NIA $13914 100 00% 374% $6,542,993 3.47% N/A $27,83120 100.00% 432%
DEVELOPMENT EXCISE $6,833 §12,204 109.20% 3.268% £7,540,453 307% 511667 $24.062 96 108.25% A74%
SANITATION FUND %8.333 £24,758 187 10% 8 66% $15,260,751 6.20% $16,667 $49,700.89 196 21% 772%
RISK MANAGEMENT FUND NiA 53,785 100 0% 102% £2,323.827 0.54% N/A §7.907.27 100.00% 1.23%
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $12,500 580,588 624 69% 24 35% $67.745 797 27 52% $25 000 $179,052 88 818.21% 27.81%
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX §1,250 $§75.143  5911.48% 20.20% $43,832,000 17 7% $2 500 §105,737.81 4129 51% 16 42%
PARKLAND FUND $633 $1.577 89 20% 042% $868,027 3.39% $1.667 £3,170 60 90.24% 049%
UNP TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT 311,667 $16,408 57 78% 495% $14,502,795 5 89% $23333 $16,164.28 100 00% 251%
CENTER CITY TAX INCREMENT BIST NIA 530 0.00% 001% $18,143 0.01% NIA $5081 100 00% 001%
SINKING FUND 52,082 $4,216 102 38% 113% $2,588,639 105% $4,167 5799 21 91.79% 124%
GO BOND FUND NIA 50 100.00% 000% NIA 000% NIA 5000 100 00% 0.00%
SITE IMPROVEMENT FUND NiA s80 00 00% 002% $49.422 0.02% N/A $162 35 100 00% 003%
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS NIA 516 100 00% 0 00% $9,521 0.00% NIA $31.26 100.00% 000%
ARTERIAL ROAD FUND N/A $1,385 100 00% 037% 5850526 0.35% NIA $2.754 17 100 00% 0.43%
$86,178 3371,881 31.64% 100.00% £245,134,057 100 00% 5172357 643,847 273 55% 100.00%

City funds are invesied in imerest bearing accounts and investment securities. as directed by the City's Investment Policy. Rates of return on these invastments relate directly 1o current Treasury and Money
Market rates Total funds on deposit of $246 13 millon as of 0&8/31/19 are represanted by working capital casn balances of all City funds of approximately $78.77 milion, outstanding encumbtances of 85529
milion, General Obligatien Bord pmteeds of $43 milian, NUA revenua bond procesds of $13.8 milion, NMA bond procesds of $33.38 milion. and UNP TIF reserve amounts of $15 BS milkan.
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BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF DKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

**Suptotel

ZMonoy Marke|

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

Auguat 32018

EARNED
SEC. NO.  PURCHASED MATURITY  YIELD INTEREST

GENL DEP

WARRANTS PAYABLE

PAYROLL

COURT BOND REFUNDS

INSURANCE CLAIMS
LOCK BOX

FLEXIBLE SPENDING

BANCFIRST-NUA MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NMA Sanitation MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NMA Gatf MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NUA Water MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NUA Clean Watar MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NMA PSST MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NMA Norman Forward  MONEY MKT
BANCFIRST-NMA ERP Fingncing MONEY MKT
BANK OF QKLAHOMA UNP TIF MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Westwood ~ MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-CW MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA MONEY MKT.
BANK OF OKLAHOMA MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-SW MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2015 MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2018 MONEY MKT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2019A MONEY MKT
BANK OF CKLAHOMA-20198 MONEY MKT
**Sublotal

- i

BANK OF OKLAHOMA ICS ACCT
BANK OF OKLAHOMA PORTFOLIC SHORT TERM
oy '

FIRST FIDEUTY BANK co

GREAT NATIONS BANK co
VALLIANCE BANK co

FIRST NATIONAL BANK ch
**Subtotal

- i ki

FFCB J133EGPD1
FHLB 3130A8Y72
US Troasury STRIPS 912833KWH
FNMA 3135B6RCS
US Treasury STRIPS F12833KX7
FNMA A13BGITWS
FNMA 136G 1824
US T-Nola 212828450
FHLB ITI0AIEVE
FAMCA J132X0SAD
FAMCA JIZXOTPE
FHLB MIVAEEVT
FHLMC J134GBVD1
FHLB J1I0AGSETI
FHLE J1I0AGZBA
US T-Note 912828132
FHLE 13I0ACAGO
FHLB 130ACTLE
TVA 8BOSDIEL2
FAMCA 3132X0T84
WS T-Note 912828R77
FHLE 3120ABQSE

J1AIEHSRS

US T-Nole 91268284W7
FHLB 313382ZU8
US T-Note 912628510
FHLMC I MGEICE
FHLB JMIDAEXES
US T-Note 912826XR8
**Sublotal

HTOTAL™
The Gaver | A &

money Lhe secunty would sell for on tha open market, if cash flow demands wera such that the securily had (o be sold Tha City of
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0801119
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10/08/19
111519
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2120120
030520
0412120
043020
05/07/120
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mns
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148%

183%
183%
2%
193%
232%
183%
1.93%
193%
0.96%
148%
148%
148%
1.48%
0.00%
1.48%
1.48%
1.48%
1.48%

2.00%
1.18%

1.25%
1 50%
200%
180%

1.49%
2.40%
0.98%
114%
082%
080%
1.01%
147%
128%
1.58%
1.58%
2.55%
1.62%
2 10%
2.00%
1.82%
2.21%
168%
173%
271%
265%
2.04%
2.18%
285%
283%
227%
2 70%
101%
2.04%

LOST MARKET
$40,335.75 $17,842,282 06 $17,842 282 08
{$3.032.135.01) (53,032.135 09)
(54,323,637 4] ($4,323.637 34}
$260,257 41 $2B0,257 41
($211,725.31) ($211.725 31}
$1,837,788.66 $1,837,786.66
$4,381 09 $4,38109
$40,33575 $12,397,171 56 $12,397,17156
$184 $85,449 38 $85,449 38
3645 87 $456,540.60 $456.849.80
3380.20 $285,738.19 $255.738.19
$20,683.10 $13,582,083.73 $13,562,083.73
$156.28 $151,561.55 $151 561.55
$18,265.27 310,667,557 45 $10,687,557 48
$43,060.79 $23,939,815.43 $23,.938.81543
56,953 69 $4,052,672 33 $4,052,67233
$20,872.54 $15,002,373 &1 $15,802,372.81
$542.00 50.00 3000
$1222 $10,545.13 510,545 13
$30.14 $33,782.49 $33,782.45
$205.95 $181,858.08 $161,856 08
3002 56.73 $873
$4,855 07 54,105,151 76 $4,105,151 75
$9,864.01 $8,337,704 86 $8,337.704.86
$11,78175 $10,168,875.70 310,188 975 70
$23,83108 $20,362,317.88 $20,392 317 BS
$150,557 63 $112.202,00968  $112.262,03088
$20,515.02 $12,088,216 62 $12,088,216 62
$6,830.69 $386,828.71 $868.628.71
$84.01 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$104.45 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$416.67 $250,000.60 $250,000.00
$395.83 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$1,000.87 31,000,000 00 $1.000,000 00
8221
38555
98110
4,718.10 5.000,000.00 $4,989.400 00
34243 5,000,000.00 $4,980,800.00
1,570.98 1,750,000.00 $1,745,467.50
1,31195 2,000,000 00 $1,806,680.00
4.810.08 4,000,000 00 $3,085,680.00
2,137 55 2,000,000.00 $2,000,840 00
5,254 65 4,000,000 00 $3,992,400 00
482597 3,500,000.00 $3,486,200 00
7,422.78 3,500,000.00 $3,515,960 00
4,082 50 1,000,000 00 52,995,950 00
8,750 00 5,000,000.00 $5,001,250.00
20,000,000 00 18,998 000.00
5,282 45 1,500,000.00 $3.486,140.00
6.125.80 3.000,000.00 $3,001,050.00
5,780.95 3,500,000.00 $3,409,815.00
4,708.39 3,250,000 00 $3,353,835.00
10,157 38 4,500,000 00 $4,559,285 0D
761315 3,500,000.00 $3,488,205.00
,747.47 8,500,000.00 $8.452,745.00
1.786.51 1,000,000.00 $1,002,080 00
5,528.93 2,500,000.00 2,558,025 00
732290 2,000,000.00 $3,084,380 .00
947117 5,000,000 00 $5,146.050 00
7.825.00 3,500,000 00 $3,515 995 00
7,522.85 3,000,000 00 $3,001,830.00
507767 2,000,000.00 13,024,210.00
143,730.53 107,500,000 00  $107,868,212 50
371,880.80 248,134056.77 5234414 05265

Board req tha reporling of marke! values of investment secunties  These market valuas reprosent the lrnnum ol

i
securities wath Ihe intant of holding tham ta matunty. as siaied in the City's Investment Policy Qnly in excaplionat circumstances would secunties be so'd before

thair matunty, due (o cash flow damands or favorable market conditions.



